Acucal
SERVICES
Parallel Optics Stereo Zoom Microscope
Type: ACUPSZM-050
tereozoom microscopes are optical microscopes that give a three-
dimensional (3-D) view of a sample and generally operate at low
magnification. The 3-D image allows surfaces to be examined with greater
clarity and permits the precise manipulation of samples during magnification.

ACUPSZMBOH35
 Fixed Binocular Observation Tube inclined at ergonomic viewing angle 35°for comfortable
view, rotatable at 360°, Inter-pupillary distance adjustment from 48mm to 76mm.
ACUPSZMBOH45
 Fixed Binocular Observation Tube inclined at ergonomic viewing angle 45°for comfortable
view, rotatable at 360°. Inter-pupillary distance adjustment from 48mm to 76mm.
ACUPSZMTOH
 0°~50° Tilting Ergo Binocular Observation head. Inter-pupillary distance adjustment from
50mm to 105mm.
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Eyepiece
 Diopter adjustment facility in both eyepieces suitable for both eyeglass and non eyeglass wearers.
 Focusable Compensating Lead Free, Distortion- free & adjustable with exchangeable eyecup & ESD Compatible.
 Having proper pupil aberration control & appropriate positioning in the eye point for comfortable observation.
 Builtin Reticule Holder with 0.1mm least count (Optional)
ACUPSZMPEP10X22  Focusable Wide field 10X (paired) F.O.V.22mm, Field Number 22
ACUPSZMPEP10X23  Focusable Extra Wide field 10X (paired) F.O.V.23mm, Field Number 23 (Optional)
ACUPSZMPEP10X24  Focusable Super Extra Wide field 10X (paired) F.O.V.24mm, Field Number 24 (Optional)
ACUPSZMPEP15X16  Focusable Extra Wide field 15X (paired) F.O.V.16mm, Field Number 16 (Optional)
ACUPSZMPEP20X12  Focusable Extra Wide field 20X (paired) F.O.V.12mm, Field Number 12 (Optional)
ACUPSZMPEP30X8  Focusable Extra Wide field 30X (paired) F.O.V.8mm, Field Number 8 (Optional)
ACUPSZMPEP40X6  Focusable Extra Wide field 40X (paired) F.O.V.6mm, Field Number 6 (Optional)
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Objective (Thread Mounting Screw Type): Achromatic or PLAN Achromatic or PLAN Apochromatic
Infinity-corrected, lead-free, Distortion- free, Outer Dia 60mm
ACUPSZMOBJ1XA  Objective 1X, Working Distance 78-81mm, NA 0.1, Resolution 346lp/mm.
ACUPSZMOBJ1XB  Objective 1X, Working Distance 91mm, NA 0.1, Resolution 309lp/mm.
ACUPSZMOBJ0.3X  Objective 0.3X, Working Distance 165mm. (Optional)
ACUPSZMOBJ0.5X  Objective 0.5X, Working Distance 126mm. (Optional)
ACUPSZMOBJ0.63X/0.8X  Objective 0.63X/0.8X, Working Distance 78mm. (Optional)
ACUPSZMOBJ1.25X/
1.5X/1.6X
 Objective 1.25X/1.5X/1.6X, Working Distance upto 28mm, NA 0.15, Resolution
500lp/mm (Optional)